
 

Hawkshead Esthwaite Primary School Summer Holiday Club 2025 

Week 1  
 

Monday 21st July 
 

Tuesday 22nd July 
 

Wednesday 23rd July 
 

Thursday 24th July 
 

Friday 25th July 
 

  Breakfast Club 
8a.m-9p.m. 

£5 £5 £5   

Morning 
9a.m-12p.m. 

Multi 
Sports 
HP 
Activities 

£35 Art 
Workshop 
Sophie 
Martin 

£35 Art 
Workshop 
Sophie 
Martin 

£35 

Afternoon 
12-3p.m. 

Extended afternoon  
 

3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 

 

Week 2  
 

Monday 28th July 
 

Tuesday 29th July 
 

Wednesday 30th July 
 

Thursday 31st July 
 

Friday 1st Aug 
 

  Breakfast Club 
8a.m-9p.m. 

£5 £5 £5   

Morning 
9a.m-12p.m. 

Multi 
Sports 
HP 
Activities 

£35 Games, 
Games, 
Games… 

£35 Garden on 
a plate… 

£35 

Afternoon 
12-3p.m. 

Extended afternoon  
 

3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 

 



Week 3  
 

Monday 4th August 
 

Tuesday 5th August 
 

Wednesday 6th August 
 

Thursday  7th August 
 

Friday 8th August 
 

  Breakfast Club 
8a.m-9p.m. 

£5 £5 £5   

Morning 
9a.m-12p.m. 

Multi 
Sports 
HP 
Activities 

£35 A day of 
inspirational 
stories 

£35 Woodland 
Workshop 

£35 

Afternoon 
12-3p.m. 

Extended afternoon  
 

3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 

 

 

Week 4  
 

Monday 11th August 
 

Tuesday 12th August 
 

Wednesday 13th August 
 

Thursday 14th August 
 

Friday 15th August 
 

  Breakfast Club 
8a.m-9p.m. 

£5 £5 £5   

Morning 
9a.m-12p.m. 

Multi 
Sports 
HP 
Activities 

£35 Forest 
School 

£35 Forest 
School 

£35 

Afternoon 
12-3p.m. 

Extended afternoon  
 

3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 3-4p.m. £5 

 

 

Breakfast: Children will receive hot or cold cereals/toast with milk or a dairy free alternative and water 

Extended afternoon: Child led activities.  

 

 

 



 


